
 

PRESCHOOL STORY TIME  -  Join us for stories, songs, and a fun activity.                            Youth 

ARTIST TRADING CARDS - Create, draw, and design your own trading cards.                      Teen 

SIT AND STITCH  -  Join others to learn or enhance your stitching skills.                               Adult 

MUSIC & MOVEMENT  - Get ready for music, grooving, and dancing!                                  Youth 

TODDLER TOWERS   - Toddler play time with Duplo blocks in the library.                            Youth 

 

SAT 

TUE 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

 

10:30 a.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

NOVEMBER 
CLIFFORD CROSSING BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR 

WEEKLY  

KIDS TRIVIA TAKEOVER  - Find out which team knows the most trivia.                                Youth 

FAMILY SCIENCE TIME  - Learn science through fun and engaging experiments.               Family 

RELAX & REFRESH  - Relax for a bit and make a small craft with new friends.                      Adult  

LOY KRATHONG LOTUS LANTERNS  - Celebrate Loy Krathong and make a lantern.            Adult 

CRIMINAL ELEMENTS BOOK CLUB  - Join us for this thrilling reads book club.                     Adult 

MIXED MEDIA EXPLORATIONS  - Explore various artistic media and create art.                 Youth 

EMERALD CITY CRAFTS  -  Make some Wickedly themed unique crafts.                                Teen                                                

FAMILY BOARD GAME NIGHT  - Play classic and newer board games with us.                   Family 

BRICK BUILDERS  - KIDS and LEGOS  = building fun things.                                                      Youth 

CRICUT BASICS: PAPER CARD  - Learn some Cricut basics and design a card.                       Adult 

3D PRINTING BASICS  - Learn the basics of using our 3D Printer.                                           Family 

 

LIBRARY CLOSES EARLY AT 3:00PM   

LIBRARY CLOSED FOR THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 

LIBRARY CLOSED FOR THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 

 

 

FRI 

FRI 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

FRI 

SAT 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

SAT 

 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

 

 

 

1  

8  

11  

12  

13  

15  

16  

18  

19  

20  

23  

  

27  

28  

29  

  

  

  

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAILY PROGRAMS  


