

## NOVEMBER

CLIFFORD CROSSING BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR

DAY	EVENT	TIME
	WEEKLY	
SAT	PRESCHOOL STORY TIME - Join us for stories, songs, and a fun activity. Youth	10:30 a.m.
TUE	ARTIST TRADING CARDS - Create, draw, and design your own trading cards. Teen	5:00 p.m.
THU	SIT AND STITCH - Join others to learn or enhance your stitching skills. Adult	4:00 p.m.
FRI	MUSIC & MOVEMENT - Get ready for music, grooving, and dancing! Youth	10:30 a.m.
FRI	TODDLER TOWERS - Toddler play time with Duplo blocks in the library. Youtl	n 11:30 a.m.
	DAILY PROGRAMS	
1 FRI	KIDS TRIVIA TAKEOVER - Find out which team knows the most trivia. Youth	4:00 p.m.
8 FRI	FAMILY SCIENCE TIME - Learn science through fun and engaging experiments. Family	y 4:00 p.m.
11 MON	RELAX & REFRESH - Relax for a bit and make a small craft with new friends. Adul	t 6:30 p.m.
12 TUE	LOY KRATHONG LOTUS LANTERNS - Celebrate Loy Krathong and make a lantern. Adul	t 6:30 p.m.
13 WED	CRIMINAL ELEMENTS BOOK CLUB - Join us for this thrilling reads book club. Adul	t 4:00 p.m.
15 FRI	MIXED MEDIA EXPLORATIONS - Explore various artistic media and create art. Youth	n 4:00 p.m.
16 SAT	EMERALD CITY CRAFTS - Make some Wickedly themed unique crafts. Teen	4:00 p.m.
18 MON	FAMILY BOARD GAME NIGHT - Play classic and newer board games with us. Famil	y 6:30 p.m.
19 TUE	BRICK BUILDERS - KIDS and LEGOS = building fun things. Youth	4:00 p.m.
20 WED	CRICUT BASICS: PAPER CARD - Learn some Cricut basics and design a card. Adult	5:00 p.m.
23 SAT	3D PRINTING BASICS - Learn the basics of using our 3D Printer. Famile	y 4:00 p.m.
27 WED	LIBRARY CLOSES EARLY AT 3:00PM	
28 THU	LIBRARY CLOSED FOR THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY	Ja
29 FRI	LIBRARY CLOSED FOR THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY	
	thanks giving thanks	5
	mwasywvy -	

